PowerVision

CORPORATION

www.PowerVision.com

220 Congress Park Drive, Suite 130
Delray Beach, FL 33445-4605

(877) 818-2228
(561) 279-2890
(561) 279-2810 fax

LABOR RATE SCHEDULE

Pricing effective from January 1, 2004

PV-SYSANSTO1

PV-SYSANSTO02

PV-SWENGROA

PV-SWENGRO1

PV-SWENGRO2

PV-SWENGRO3
PV-

TECHWTRO1

PV-TSTENGRO1

PV-TSTENGRO2

PV-PRJITMGRO1

PV-PRITMGRO2

PV-PRITMGRO3

PV-
DBAPGMRO1

Labor Category

Information Systems Analyst I
(Staff)

Information Systems Analyst II
(Senior)

Associate Engineer

Software Engineer I (Staff)

Software Engineer II (Senior)

Software Engineer III (Principal)

Technical Writer

Test Engineer I

Test Engineer II

Project Manager I (Staff)

Project Manager II (Senior)

Project Manager III (Principal)

Database Programmer I (Staff)

SIN 132-

51

GSA
Hourly
Rate

(At gov
facility)

68.00

80.00

56.00

68.00

80.00

100.00

40.00

48.00

56.00

68.00

96.00

120.00

68.00

SIN 132-

51

GSA
Hourly
Rate

(At PV
facility)

78.00

89.00

66.00

78.00

90.00

110.00

50.00

58.00

66.00

78.00

106.00

150.00

78.00

SIN 132- SIN 132-
51 51
GSA GSA
Hourly Hourly

Rate Rate W/IFF
w/IFF
(At PV
(At gov facility)
facility)
68.51 78.59
80.60 89.68
56.42 66.50
68.51 78.59
80.60 89.68
100.75 110.83
40.30 50.38
48.36 58.44
56.42 66.50
68.51 78.59
96.72 106.80
120.90 151.13
68.51 78.59
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PV-
DBAPGMRO2

PV-
DBDSGNRO3

PV-
DBADMNRO1

PV-
DBADMNRO2

PV-SYSARCHO2

PV-SYSARCHO3

Labor Category

Database Designer II (Senior)

Database Designer III (Principal)

Database Administrator I (staff)

Database Administrator II (Senior)

System Architect II (Senior)

System Architect III (Principal)

SIN 132-
51

GSA
Hourly
Rate

(At gov
facility)

80.00

100.00

68.00

80.00

100.00

120.00

SIN 132-
51

GSA
Hourly
Rate

(At PV
facility)

90.00

110.00

78.00

90.00

110.00

150.00

SIN 132-
51

GSA
Hourly

Rate
w/IFF

(At gov
facility)

80.60

100.75

68.51

80.60

100.75

120.90

SIN 132-
51

GSA
Hourly
Rate W/IFF

(At PV
facility)

89.68

110.83

78.59

89.68

110.83

151.13




